
Tournoi RSL2 adulte

Masculin A

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

1 10408 MORCAMP Fabien M CB PX Knights 6 6333 4 10000 1 6000 8166 48996

2 10319 BANNON Jean-Gabriel M CB PX Knights 0 0 6 6667 3 7333 7000 42000

3 10786 MONTIGNY Loïc M CB PX Knights 2 7000 4 10000 2 9000 9500 38000

4 10016 BAUNE Richard M BMBA 2 2000 7 4571 4 6000 5286 37002

5 10448 SAFDAR Usman M CDBG 5 5600 2 7000 0 0 6300 31500

6 10091 CALAMATAS Richard M BMBA 0 0 7 4571 1 4000 4286 30002

7 10103 BERNIER Mathieu M Bad Trip 0 0 5 6000 5 5200 5600 28000

8 10047 CESTA Andrea M CB PX Knights 4 6500 4 6500 0 0 6500 26000

9 10232 LE CORRE-LALIBERTÉ Gaël M Aces de Montréal 4 1625 3 4000 4 8000 6000 24000

10 10036 NGO Mike M Aces de Montréal 3 2667 6 4333 3 3667 4000 24000

11 10003 MONTPETIT Éric M Farnham 1 4000 3 6000 4 5500 5750 23000

12 10194 SCHIMEK Michel M Club Atwater 0 0 5 6400 5 2600 4500 22500

13 10013 SIGOUIN-LEBEL Aubert M Aces de Montréal 8 2500 4 2750 4 2500 2625 21000

14 10032 PRESSEAU Nicolas M Aces de Montréal 7 3429 7 2429 0 0 2929 20503

15 10042 KIM Vong M CB PX Knights 3 8667 0 0 2 5000 6834 20502

16 10288 CHHAN Keng Fuk M Bad Family 4 10000 0 0 0 0 5000 20000

17 10454 VO-LE Nam M CB Malépart 0 0 2 7000 2 10000 8500 17000

18 10046 TONG Billy M Aces de Montréal 0 0 5 4000 4 2750 3375 16875

19 10555 PALLOTTA Bernard M Carabins 3 2667 3 8000 0 0 5334 16002

20 10344 YANG Hee-Min M Carabins 3 3333 3 6667 0 0 5000 15000

21 10340 PLANTE Francis M YMCA 3 2667 3 6667 0 0 4667 14001

22 10841 TAN Elijah M SMU 2 9000 1 4000 0 0 6500 13000

23 10350 BOEZ Nicolas M Aces de Montréal 4 2750 5 2100 0 0 2425 12125

24 10562 BEDARD Francois M CB PX Knights 2 2000 2 2000 4 4000 3000 12000

25 10387 GIRARD Pierre M CB Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 3 2000 2 6000 4000 12000

26 10544 DREXLER David M Aces de Montréal 5 2400 5 2100 0 0 2250 11250

27 10695 DURAND GRAVELLE Mathieu M Ligue Black Knight Outaouais 3 2667 3 4667 0 0 3667 11001

28 10602 MASSÉ Alain M Bad Trip 2 5000 2 6000 0 0 5500 11000

29 10549 JIMENEZ Daniel M Carabins 2 2000 2 8000 0 0 5000 10000

30 10494 WOODS Andrew M Aces de Montréal 4 2250 3 2333 0 0 2292 9168

31 10783 GAUVREAU Nicolas M Griffons Cegep Outaouais 2 5000 2 4000 0 0 4500 9000

32 10750 TRINH Giao M Bad Family 3 1667 4 2500 0 0 2084 8336

33 10035 BERGERON Steve M Aces de Montréal 0 0 7 2286 0 0 1143 8001

34 10390 KEU Vathanak M Bad Trip 0 0 1 6000 1 10000 8000 8000

35 10004 QUACH Vitri M Bad Trip 1 2000 3 3333 0 0 2666 7998

36 10218 ROME-GOSSELIN Maxime M Farnham 1 8000 1 6000 0 0 7000 7000

37 10667 DOUCET Joey M Club Med 0 0 1 4000 1 8000 6000 6000

38 10482 NGUYEN David M Bad Family 0 0 2 2000 1 4000 3000 6000

39 10023 SITH Sakmony M ÉTS 1 6000 1 6000 0 0 6000 6000

40 10078 DESROCHES Gabriel M Indépendant 2 4000 2 1000 0 0 2500 5000

41 10469 JAEGER Pierre-Luc M CIM 1 4000 0 0 1 6000 5000 5000

42 10704 LEGAULT Alexandre M Ligue Black Knight Outaouais 1 4000 1 6000 0 0 5000 5000

43 10416 PICHETTE Simon M Phoenix de St-Hubert 1 2000 2 2000 2 3000 2500 5000

44 10764 LUONG Louis M Bad Family 2 1500 2 3000 0 0 2250 4500

45 10318 BALLO Touvoly M CB PX Knights 0 0 1 2000 2 2000 2000 4000

46 10029 CORRIVEAU Josué M E-Badminton Club 1 8000 0 0 0 0 4000 4000

47 10048 COUILLARD Steven M CB PX Knights 0 0 1 2000 1 6000 4000 4000

48 10142 DE GRÂCE Vincent M BMBA 1 2000 1 6000 0 0 4000 4000

49 10044 KABIR Ehsanul M BMBA 2 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 4000

50 10221 NADEAU Claude M Farnham 1 6000 1 2000 0 0 4000 4000

51 10858 PALLOTTA Gabriel M EBLL 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000

52 10590 VAILLANCOURT Eric M Cégep Maisonneuve 0 0 1 4000 1 4000 4000 4000

53 10805 BOHÉMIER GAGNÉ Christian M Farnham 1 1000 1 6000 0 0 3500 3500

54 10724 BÉGIN Eric M Vert et Or 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

55 10123 CHARBAULT Christophe M CB PX Knights 1 2000 1 4000 1 1000 3000 3000

56 10731 GIANG Jimmy M Bad Family 0 0 2 3000 0 0 1500 3000

57 10834 GIRARD Guillaume M CB Montréal 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

58 10734 LATREILLE Jeremie M Indépendant 1 2000 2 1000 0 0 1500 3000

59 10337 MOREAU Yannic M CB PX Knights 0 0 1 2000 1 4000 3000 3000

60 10374 PAGÉ Thierry M Club Atwater 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL2 adulte

Masculin A

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

61 10308 ST-JACQUES Hans M CB Malépart 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000

62 10049 KUY Visith M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

63 10763 LIM Dore M Bad Trip 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

64 10447 ROBITAILLE Éric M Bad Trip 0 0 1 2000 1 2000 2000 2000

65 10311 TRAN Van Duc M Bad Trip 0 0 1 2000 1 2000 2000 2000

66 10241 LEFEBVRE Félix M CB Excellence Yonex 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

67 10666 DESROCHES Robert M Farnham 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

68 10283 FORTUNAT Fensky M CB PX Knights 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

69 10623 PAGÉ Jean-Michel M CB PX Knights 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

70 10821 POULIN Pierre M Indépendant 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

71 10686 RONNÉ Jules M CB Malépart 1 1000 1 1000 0 0 1000 1000

72 10664 CURVAT Nathan M CB Malépart 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500

73 10641 HUGH SAM Nicholas M Indépendant 1 1000 0 0 0 0 500 500

74 10551 LAO Johnny M CB Malépart 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL2 adulte

Féminin A

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

1 10327 HOUSSART Melissande F CB PX Knights 2 8000 4 7000 6 6333 7500 45000

2 10061 PETIT Marie-Pier F CB PX Knights 2 7000 5 8800 5 6000 7900 39500

3 10059 MÉNARD Stéphanie F CB PX Knights 0 0 5 8800 5 4800 6800 34000

4 10421 TO Helene F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 10000 4 6000 8000 32000

5 10735 LAVIGNE Laurie-Anne F Lynx 2 9000 4 6000 0 0 7500 30000

6 10451 ST-GERMAIN Viviane F CB Phoenix de St-Hubert 1 6000 4 7000 2 6000 6500 26000

7 10355 CHEN Songling F CB Pierrefonds 1 8000 2 8000 3 3667 8000 24000

8 10730 GAAL Krisztina F Bad Trip 0 0 4 6000 4 5500 5750 23000

9 10300 NGUYEN Bich-Lien F BMBA 2 4000 2 4000 5 2200 4000 20000

10 10475 LÉVEILLÉE Jacinthe F Club Atwater 2 5000 0 0 5 2600 3800 19000

11 10739 LUONG Vivian F Indépendant 0 0 1 8000 2 10000 9000 18000

12 10279 DOAN Anh F CB PX Knights 2 7000 2 9000 2 5000 8000 16000

13 10459 BÉDARD Sarah F Lynx 2 4000 1 6000 3 4000 5000 15000

14 10397 BEAUDET Marie-Ève F Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 3 6667 2 3000 4834 14502

15 10776 BEVE Gaëlle F CB PX Knights 0 0 2 6000 2 8000 7000 14000

16 10741 MA Skyer F CB PX Knights 4 7000 0 0 0 0 3500 14000

17 10599 HAN Angela F BMBA 0 0 3 5333 1 4000 4666 13998

18 10825 SUN Jia Qi F CB Phoenix de St-Hubert 2 6000 1 6000 1 1000 6000 12000

19 10197 VALLIÈRE Amia F BMBA 2 6000 1 6000 0 0 6000 12000

20 10655 WU Alice F Aces de Montréal 1 4000 3 4000 0 0 4000 12000

21 10495 YANG Hee-Rah F BMBA 1 4000 2 8000 0 0 6000 12000

22 10723 ANCTIL Caroline F Indépendant 2 9000 0 0 1 1000 5000 10000

23 10413 PAN Sammi F BMBA 1 10000 1 10000 0 0 10000 10000

24 10491 UNG Malica F Bad Trip 0 0 1 10000 1 10000 10000 10000

25 10497 ZUO Esther F Club Atwater 2 10000 0 0 0 0 5000 10000

26 10582 CHARBONNEAU Cynthia F CEBL 0 0 1 10000 1 8000 9000 9000

27 10401 GADET Samantha F CB PX Knights 1 8000 0 0 1 10000 9000 9000

28 10580 CHAMPAGNE Maude F Vikings de Maisonneuve 0 0 1 10000 1 4000 7000 7000

29 10227 GAUTHIER Geneviève F Aces de Montréal 0 0 4 3500 0 0 1750 7000

30 10412 PAN Stella F BMBA 1 4000 1 10000 0 0 7000 7000

31 10726 CHOU Sylvia F Bad Family 0 0 2 6000 0 0 3000 6000

32 10698 GLADU-MARTIN Annie F CB Excellence Yonex 1 8000 0 0 1 4000 6000 6000

33 10120 LECLAIR Anne-Sophie F CB Malépart 0 0 1 6000 1 6000 6000 6000

34 10323 DENIS Mireille F BMBA 0 0 0 0 1 10000 5000 5000

35 10618 FLANNIGAN Amber F S D & G Badminton Club 1 10000 0 0 0 0 5000 5000

36 10765 LY Kim F Bad Family 0 0 2 5000 0 0 2500 5000

37 10314 VO Yen-Nhi F Bad Trip 0 0 1 8000 1 2000 5000 5000

38 10456 WILLIAMS Stéphanie F Indépendant 0 0 1 8000 1 2000 5000 5000

39 10033 CYR Marie-Andrée F Aces de Montréal 0 0 3 3333 0 0 1666 4998

40 10646 NGUYEN Sophia F RealViet 0 0 2 4000 0 0 2000 4000

41 10801 VUONG Anna F Indépendant 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000

42 10844 BARDON Jennieca F Cégep Gérald-Godin 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

43 10663 CHARLAND Thara F YM-YWHA 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

44 10808 CHON Heidi F CIM 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000

45 10736 LE Linda F Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

46 10264 BISSONNETTE Martine F Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 2 2000 0 0 1000 2000

47 10746 NGUYEN Ly F Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

48 10802 VUONG Evelyne F Bad Family 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

49 10205 BISSON Lyne F Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

50 10673 HODECENT Isaline F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000

51 10572 KIEU Lorie-Anne F Bad Family 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

52 10621 LE ROUGE Louise F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

53 10333 MAILLETTE Pascale F Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

54 10455 WIERING Margaux F Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 1 1000 500 500

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL2 adulte

Masculin B

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

1 10190 REN Richo M CB PX Knights 8 3125 1 4000 7 5857 4928 39424

2 10551 LAO Johnny M CB Malépart 7 3143 6 4667 0 0 3905 27335

3 10288 CHHAN Keng Fuk M Bad Family 0 0 0 0 5 10000 5000 25000

4 10078 DESROCHES Gabriel M Indépendant 4 7500 4 3250 0 0 5375 21500

5 10734 LATREILLE Jeremie M Indépendant 4 5000 3 4667 0 0 4834 19336

6 10747 RAINVILLE Yves M CB Île-Bizard 5 2000 5 5400 0 0 3700 18500

7 10668 EL-SAMRA Ali M CB Lachine 5 2200 3 4667 0 0 3434 17170

8 10307 SIM Richard M Indépendant 3 2667 4 4500 1 4000 4250 17000

9 10635 TIR Steven M CB Malépart 2 1000 8 3250 0 0 2125 17000

10 10486 SALUNKE Siddhesh M BMBA 4 6000 4 2375 0 0 4188 16752

11 10764 LUONG Louis M Bad Family 2 3000 3 2000 2 8000 5500 16500

12 10482 NGUYEN David M Bad Family 0 0 4 4000 3 4167 4084 16336

13 10155 SEANG Donald M Bad Family 0 0 4 3125 4 5000 4062 16248

14 10789 NGUYEN Quynh M CB Montréal 1 6000 2 10000 0 0 8000 16000

15 10722 ZHOU Enyu M CST Atwater 3 4333 2 2500 1 6000 5166 15498

16 10039 KOR Pear M CB PX Knights 3 3333 3 6667 0 0 5000 15000

17 10684 PHAN Do Anh Nguyen M RealViet 0 0 2 5000 2 10000 7500 15000

18 10035 BERGERON Steve M Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 7 4143 2072 14504

19 10099 RICHARD Jean-Marc M CB Île-Bizard 4 2250 4 4500 2 1500 3375 13500

20 10784 LUCAS Amaury M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 4 3250 3 3333 3292 13168

21 10123 CHARBAULT Christophe M CB PX Knights 2 7000 1 6000 0 0 6500 13000

22 10758 GUILBEAULT Michel M Volants 0 0 4 5750 0 0 2875 11500

23 10091 CALAMATAS Richard M BMBA 0 0 0 0 3 7333 3666 10998

24 10470 KLIMOV Yvan M BMBA 3 1333 1 6000 0 0 3666 10998

25 10499 CAMPAGNA Yan M Indépendant 0 0 3 3667 3 3333 3500 10500

26 10701 HIGGINS Jérôme M Aces de Montréal 2 1500 3 3000 1 4000 3500 10500

27 10474 LAPOINTE Pascal M CIM 2 3000 2 7000 0 0 5000 10000

28 10704 LEGAULT Alexandre M Ligue Black Knight Outaouais 1 10000 1 10000 0 0 10000 10000

29 10838 NADEAU Marc-Antoine M ÉTS 1 10000 1 10000 0 0 10000 10000

30 10147 NGUYEN Le M CB Montréal 0 0 2 10000 0 0 5000 10000

31 10114 NASTAC Catalin M Farnham 4 2375 4 2500 0 0 2438 9752

32 10731 GIANG Jimmy M Bad Family 3 2333 3 2000 1 4000 3166 9498

33 10843 AUBRUN Lucas M CB PX Knights 1 8000 1 10000 0 0 9000 9000

34 10695 DURAND GRAVELLE Mathieu M Ligue Black Knight Outaouais 1 8000 1 10000 0 0 9000 9000

35 10134 MO Rubel M CB Lachine 0 0 2 9000 0 0 4500 9000

36 10530 THERRIEN Marc-André M ÉTS 1 8000 1 10000 0 0 9000 9000

37 10237 PETIT-FRERE Jeffrey M Inouk 4 2750 3 1667 0 0 2208 8832

38 10159 ST-AMANT Pascal M Farnham 3 1667 3 4000 0 0 2834 8502

39 10251 FORTIN Claude M BMBA 4 1500 4 2750 0 0 2125 8500

40 10685 RAINVILLE Jean-Christophe M CB Malépart 0 0 5 3300 0 0 1650 8250

41 10627 BERGERON Francois M CEB Ste-Julie 1 10000 1 6000 0 0 8000 8000

42 10818 LI Zexi M CB Lachine 1 2000 1 6000 2 1500 4000 8000

43 10090 NGUYEN Jason M Club Atwater 2 4000 2 4000 0 0 4000 8000

44 10315 YOU Hiro M CB PX Knights 1 10000 1 6000 0 0 8000 8000

45 10774 WONG Frederik M CB Lachine 3 4000 2 1250 0 0 2625 7875

46 10622 MANIKIS Peter M Indépendant 4 1750 2 2000 0 0 1875 7500

47 10745 NGUYEN Jonathan M Bad Family 0 0 3 4667 0 0 2334 7002

48 10664 CURVAT Nathan M CB Malépart 2 1000 1 6000 0 0 3500 7000

49 10811 DAHER Ahmed M CIM 1 6000 1 8000 0 0 7000 7000

50 10030 FRENETTE Christian M Aces de Montréal 0 0 4 3500 0 0 1750 7000

51 10232 LE CORRE-LALIBERTÉ Gaël M Aces de Montréal 1 6000 1 4000 1 8000 7000 7000

52 10648 PATT Tyler M BMBA 1 10000 0 0 1 4000 7000 7000

53 10797 REDDY-GIRARD Youri M Aces de Montréal 0 0 2 5000 2 2000 3500 7000

54 10868 YANG Shijie M Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 1 8000 7000 7000

55 10423 ANDREWS Nathan M Cornwall 2 2500 2 4000 0 0 3250 6500

56 10606 NGUYEN Tri M RealViet 0 0 3 1333 2 3000 2166 6498

57 10693 BERTHELETTE Maxime M Les Gymnases Sainte-Julie 1 6000 0 0 1 6000 6000 6000

58 10096 DULUDE Alexandre M Aces de Montréal 2 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 6000

59 10641 HUGH SAM Nicholas M Indépendant 0 0 2 2000 1 4000 3000 6000

60 10822 RAMCHURN Thanvir M Bad Family 1 8000 1 4000 0 0 6000 6000

61 10051 NGO Ba Dung M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 1 10000 0 0 5500 5500

62 10752 BERNIER Sebastien M Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 1 6000 1 4000 5000 5000

63 10350 BOEZ Nicolas M Aces de Montréal 2 3000 1 2000 0 0 2500 5000

64 10569 GROULX Dylan M Cornwall 2 1000 2 4000 0 0 2500 5000

65 10815 KAO Willy M CB PX Knights 0 0 1 4000 1 6000 5000 5000

66 10733 KELEMEN Danny M CB Lachine 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000

67 10744 NGUYEN Jack M Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 1 4000 5000 5000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL2 adulte

Masculin B

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

68 10097 RAYMOND David M Anjou 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000

69 10252 SAUVÉ Dominic M CB Excellence Yonex 1 2000 1 8000 0 0 5000 5000

70 10720 ZEUFACK Henri Armel M CB Malépart 1 2000 1 8000 0 0 5000 5000

71 10196 CZOR Frédéric M La Plume de Québec 0 0 2 3500 2 1250 2375 4750

72 10557 SARRAZIN Marc M Farnham 2 1500 2 3000 0 0 2250 4500

73 10690 XU Noel W.M. M Indépendant 4 2250 0 0 0 0 1125 4500

74 10520 WONG Yannick M CB Lachine 1 500 2 2250 1 2000 2125 4250

75 10427 BOURNIVAL Emeric M Indépendant 1 2000 2 2000 0 0 2000 4000

76 10831 BRUNEL Jean M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 4000 1 4000 4000 4000

77 10387 GIRARD Pierre M CB Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 0 0 1 8000 4000 4000

78 10310 TEIGROB Richard M CB Lachine 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000

79 10800 VINH Quang Phu M RealViet 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000

80 10867 YAN Yonghang M Indépendant 1 2000 1 6000 0 0 4000 4000

81 10725 CHAN Ken M Bad Family 0 0 2 1250 1 2000 1625 3250

82 10502 EAP Daniel M Indépendant 0 0 1 4000 1 2000 3000 3000

83 10816 LAU Jeremy M Li Ming 1 4000 1 2000 0 0 3000 3000

84 10405 LEHOUX Joel M Fallingbrook Badminton Club 0 0 2 3000 0 0 1500 3000

85 10075 MIGNERON-FOISY Vincent M Indépendant 2 2000 1 1000 0 0 1500 3000

86 10858 PALLOTTA Gabriel M EBLL 1 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 3000

87 10418 REGNIER Allan M Aces de Montréal 0 0 2 3000 0 0 1500 3000

88 10308 ST-JACQUES Hans M CB Malépart 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

89 10721 ZHENG Jia Kang M Indépendant 2 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 3000

90 10830 BOISSONNEAULT Louis M CB Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 2 2500 0 0 1250 2500

91 10840 RANGER Maxime M CB Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 2 2500 0 0 1250 2500

92 10285 HUYNH Michael M Bad Family 0 0 0 0 1 4000 2000 2000

93 10436 LEE Shi Hao M Indépendant 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000

94 10678 LI Shuangyong M CB Malépart 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000

95 10004 QUACH Vitri M Bad Trip 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000

96 10823 RAMCHURN Sunil M Bad Family 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

97 10750 TRINH Giao M Bad Family 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000

98 10717 WU Chao M YMCA 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000

99 10803 AH-YONG Christopher M Li Ming 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

100 10238 BEAUCHEMIN Félix M Inouk 1 2000 1 1000 0 0 1500 1500

101 10462 BOUCHER Jean-Philippe M Aces de Montréal 2 1500 0 0 0 0 750 1500

102 10639 CASTONGUAY Marc M CB PX Knights 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

103 10729 DAO Lita M Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 1 1000 1 2000 1500 1500

104 10598 HAMEL-CHAREST Samuel M Inouk 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

105 10150 LÉPINE Éric M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

106 10740 LUU Simon M CB PX Knights 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

107 10790 NGUYEN Khanh M RealViet 1 2000 1 1000 1 1000 1500 1500

108 10791 NGUYEN Phuong M RealViet 0 0 1 2000 1 1000 1500 1500

109 10625 PERRAS Phillippe M CB Malépart 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

110 10076 RIVET Matthieu M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 1000 0 0 1500 1500

111 10019 ROCHON Jean-François M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

112 10814 INTHISONE Billy M Indépendant 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

113 10049 KUY Visith M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

114 10854 LAPERLE Michel M CB Beloeil 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

115 10644 LE Khanh M RealViet 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000

116 10603 MOMENPOUR MACHIANI Reza M Perspolis 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

117 10788 MULLER Corentin M Indépendant 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

118 10605 NAMI Harris M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

119 10607 NGUYEN Tien M CEPSUM 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

120 10857 NOEL André M CEPSUM 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

121 10649 REBAZA GONZALES Ivan M Indépendant 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

122 10864 ROBERT Justin M Collège Trinité 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000

123 10686 RONNÉ Jules M CB Malépart 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

124 10157 ROUSSEL Florent M CB Beloeil 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

125 10749 THAMMAVONGSA Souk M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

126 10714 TURBÉ Alexis M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

127 10828 VIGNEAULT Laurent M Indépendant 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

128 10766 MERCIER Antoine M Lynx 0 0 0 0 1 1000 500 500

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL2 adulte

Féminin B

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

1 10572 KIEU Lorie-Anne F Bad Family 2 3000 1 10000 5 10000 10000 50000

2 10741 MA Skyer F CB PX Knights 2 6000 0 0 7 5857 5928 41496

3 10227 GAUTHIER Geneviève F Aces de Montréal 0 0 4 5000 8 4625 4812 38496

4 10033 CYR Marie-Andrée F Aces de Montréal 0 0 3 6000 6 4000 5000 30000

5 10495 YANG Hee-Rah F BMBA 3 8667 1 8000 1 2000 8334 25002

6 10726 CHOU Sylvia F Bad Family 0 0 3 8000 4 4000 6000 24000

7 10599 HAN Angela F BMBA 0 0 1 8000 3 7333 7666 22998

8 10765 LY Kim F Bad Family 0 0 1 10000 3 3500 6750 20250

9 10455 WIERING Margaux F Aces de Montréal 0 0 3 7333 2 4000 5666 16998

10 10646 NGUYEN Sophia F RealViet 0 0 3 5333 4 2250 3792 15168

11 10723 ANCTIL Caroline F Indépendant 1 10000 0 0 2 5000 7500 15000

12 10560 ZHANG Yuetong Jenny F E-Badminton Club 2 8000 1 6000 1 1000 7000 14000

13 10802 VUONG Evelyne F Bad Family 0 0 1 8000 2 5000 6500 13000

14 10257 CARANTON Elodie F Aces de Montréal 0 0 2 5000 3 3333 4166 12498

15 10655 WU Alice F Aces de Montréal 1 2000 2 5000 3 2667 3834 11502

16 10735 LAVIGNE Laurie-Anne F Lynx 3 5333 0 0 1 1000 3166 9498

17 10776 BEVE Gaëlle F CB PX Knights 1 10000 1 6000 0 0 8000 8000

18 10338 NGUYENPHAT-THERRIEN Lyane F Bad Family 0 0 0 0 2 8000 4000 8000

19 10712 TRAN Christine F CEB Ste-Julie 1 6000 1 10000 0 0 8000 8000

20 10718 XA Jennifer F CEB Ste-Julie 0 0 1 10000 1 6000 8000 8000

21 10663 CHARLAND Thara F YM-YWHA 0 0 0 0 2 6000 3000 6000

22 10702 JOUBERT Camille F CB PX Knights 1 4000 1 6000 0 0 5000 5000

23 10647 NIE Qiao F RealViet 0 0 0 0 1 10000 5000 5000

24 10421 TO Helene F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000

25 10753 BITOR Solene F Indépendant 0 0 2 4000 0 0 2000 4000

26 10804 BLANCHETTE-LUONG Vanessa F CB Lachine 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000

27 10850 GAO Xin F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 8000 4000 4000

28 10813 HU Cheryl F E-Badminton Club 2 3500 0 0 0 0 1750 3500

29 10660 BUI Hao F RealViet 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

30 10673 HODECENT Isaline F Indépendant 1 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 3000

31 10837 LIU Xuanru F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000

32 10197 VALLIÈRE Amia F BMBA 0 0 0 0 3 1667 834 2502

33 10775 BESANCON Julie F Indépendant 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

34 10782 DE LAPOMAREDE Laure F Indépendant 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

35 10736 LE Linda F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 4000 2000 2000

36 10333 MAILLETTE Pascale F Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 0 0 1 4000 2000 2000

37 10795 PATEL Siya F E-Badminton Club 0 0 0 0 1 4000 2000 2000

38 10773 TRAN Melissa F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 4000 2000 2000

39 10827 TREMBLAY Han-Li F CB PX Knights 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000

40 10205 BISSON Lyne F Cégep Marie-Victorin 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

41 10568 GAUTHIER Cindy F CB Malépart 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000

42 10475 LÉVEILLÉE Jacinthe F Club Atwater 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

43 10824 SAINT-PIERRE Nathalie F Indépendant 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

44 10801 VUONG Anna F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 1000 500 500

45 10302 PÉLOQUIN Dominique F Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 1 500 250 250

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL2 adulte

Masculin C

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

1 10419 SANGARE Malick M CB PX Knights 8 5500 8 4750 0 0 5125 41000

2 10685 RAINVILLE Jean-Christophe M CB Malépart 8 2000 3 6667 0 0 4334 34672

3 10644 LE Khanh M RealViet 4 3000 5 4600 2 8000 6300 31500

4 10714 TURBÉ Alexis M Aces de Montréal 8 4375 7 2857 0 0 3616 28928

5 10153 GOEHRY Roger M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 6 2500 2 7000 4750 28500

6 10270 MONTMARQUETTE Sylvain M Cégep Marie-Victorin 7 1286 1 500 4 6500 3893 27251

7 10583 LACELLE Steve M Aces de Montréal 8 2062 8 4750 0 0 3406 27248

8 10762 LÉVESQUE Samuel M Lynx 6 1917 5 2500 1 6000 4250 25500

9 10668 EL-SAMRA Ali M CB Lachine 1 10000 3 6667 0 0 8334 25002

10 10225 GENOIS Nicolas M CB Lachine 4 2000 4 4000 2 8000 6000 24000

11 10757 GRASSER Mathias M CB Malépart 0 0 1 8000 3 7333 7666 22998

12 10692 BÉDARD Jacques M Outaouais 4 4000 4 7000 0 0 5500 22000

13 10721 ZHENG Jia Kang M Indépendant 6 4667 1 2000 0 0 3334 20004

14 10108 BARJON Gilles M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 4 2500 5 5200 3850 19250

15 10800 VINH Quang Phu M RealViet 4 4875 3 4667 0 0 4771 19084

16 10700 GRAVELLE Michel M Outaouais 4 2000 4 7500 0 0 4750 19000

17 10606 NGUYEN Tri M RealViet 0 0 2 9000 2 9000 9000 18000

18 10071 MARTIN Cedric M CB Lac-Mégantic 4 2375 4 6500 0 0 4438 17752

19 10559 VASQUEZ Richard M Inouk 7 2714 7 2286 0 0 2500 17500

20 10683 NGUYEN Talon M RealViet 0 0 3 6667 3 4667 5667 17001

21 10171 DEMERS Paul M Aces de Montréal 1 500 3 1333 1 10000 5666 16998

22 10725 CHAN Ken M Bad Family 0 0 2 6000 1 10000 8000 16000

23 10774 WONG Frederik M CB Lachine 1 10000 2 6000 0 0 8000 16000

24 10399 DUPUIS Serge M CB Lac-Mégantic 4 812 4 6500 0 0 3656 14624

25 10505 GAUTHIER Martial M Indépendant 0 0 2 7000 2 7000 7000 14000

26 10731 GIANG Jimmy M Bad Family 0 0 2 6000 1 8000 7000 14000

27 10478 MCCONNELL Patrick M Indépendant 1 4000 3 5333 0 0 4666 13998

28 10445 NGUYEN Christian M Indépendant 3 4667 3 4000 0 0 4334 13002

29 10715 VUONG Ky-Le M CB Lachine 3 4667 2 4000 0 0 4334 13002

30 10812 GUO Léo M CB Lachine 2 7000 2 6000 0 0 6500 13000

31 10635 TIR Steven M CB Malépart 6 4167 0 0 0 0 2084 12504

32 10037 PAVSEK Karl M CB Lachine 2 6000 2 6000 0 0 6000 12000

33 10670 GENOIS Guillaume M CB Lachine 5 1100 5 3600 0 0 2350 11750

34 10788 MULLER Corentin M Indépendant 1 10000 2 1500 0 0 5750 11500

35 10317 ALFONSO Jason M Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 2 3000 2 8000 5500 11000

36 10605 NAMI Harris M Aces de Montréal 4 1500 4 4000 0 0 2750 11000

37 10790 NGUYEN Khanh M RealViet 1 8000 2 2000 0 0 5000 10000

38 10768 SANTAROSSA William M Inouk 5 1300 5 2400 0 0 1850 9250

39 10798 SALAUD Wilhelm M Indépendant 1 8000 1 10000 0 0 9000 9000

40 10826 TAN Bunpa-Henri M CB PX Knights 1 500 3 2833 2 3000 2916 8748

41 10607 NGUYEN Tien M CEPSUM 3 1000 3 4667 0 0 2834 8502

42 10755 ELGBEILI Guillaume M Indépendant 2 2500 2 6000 0 0 4250 8500

43 10587 RAINVILLE-BELL Samuel M CB PX Knights 6 1250 6 1500 0 0 1375 8250

44 10661 CADIEUX François M CB Phoenix de St-Hubert 1 1000 3 4000 0 0 2500 7500

45 10662 CAUCHON Francis M CEB Ste-Julie 3 1000 5 1800 0 0 1400 7000

46 10787 MORIN Thomas M CB Montréal 0 0 1 6000 1 8000 7000 7000

47 10794 PARJADIS Augustin M CEPSUM 1 4000 1 10000 0 0 7000 7000

48 10162 GEHANT Jean Luc M Club Atwater 3 1333 4 1750 0 0 1542 6168

49 10675 JOHNPULLE Justin M YMCA 4 1250 4 1750 0 0 1500 6000

50 10738 LOIGNON Paul M Impact de Repentigny 1 4000 0 0 1 8000 6000 6000

51 10819 NGUYEN Thanh-An M CB PX Knights 3 1167 3 2833 0 0 2000 6000

52 10434 LA FRENIÈRE Bernard M CB Malépart 6 1917 0 0 0 0 958 5748

53 10817 LEUNG Jeffrey M CB PX Knights 2 1500 2 4000 0 0 2750 5500

54 10688 SRIVASTAVA Rohan M YMCA 3 833 4 1750 0 0 1292 5168

55 10845 BOSQUE Thomas M Indépendant 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000

56 10732 GRÉGOIRE Maxime M Indépendant 1 8000 1 2000 0 0 5000 5000

57 10772 THERRIEN Michel M CEB Ste-Julie 2 1500 2 3000 0 0 2250 4500

58 10310 TEIGROB Richard M CB Lachine 2 2250 1 2000 0 0 2125 4250

59 10849 FOURNIER Dylan M CB Noir et Or 1 4000 1 4000 0 0 4000 4000

60 10833 FOURNIER Jean-Philippe M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 6000 0 0 4000 4000

61 10766 MERCIER Antoine M Lynx 1 1000 2 3000 0 0 2000 4000

62 10743 MONPETIT Mathieu M Outaouais 1 2000 1 6000 0 0 4000 4000

63 10410 PAN Wesley M BMBA 1 6000 1 2000 0 0 4000 4000

64 10767 RODIER Sylvain M CEB Ste-Julie 1 4000 1 4000 0 0 4000 4000

65 10771 THERRIEN Étienne M Les Gymnases Sainte-Julie 2 1000 2 3000 0 0 2000 4000

66 10716 WABARTHA Maxime M Indépendant 1 4000 1 4000 0 0 4000 4000

67 10829 WU Frank M Collège Sainte-Anne 1 2000 0 0 1 6000 4000 4000

68 10751 BEAUDRY Étienne M Inouk 2 1000 3 1333 0 0 1166 3498

69 10461 BENJAMIN Alex M Indépendant 0 0 2 3000 0 0 1500 3000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL2 adulte

Masculin C

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

70 10499 CAMPAGNA Yan M Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000

71 10778 CHARTRAND Marc M Aces de Montréal 2 1000 2 2000 0 0 1500 3000

72 10754 DAOUST Guillaume M CB Malépart 2 1000 2 2000 0 0 1500 3000

73 10548 ILKIW Martin M CB Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

74 10677 LAO Jimmy M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000

75 10703 LAVOIE Sébastien M CB Lachine 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

76 10737 LEGROS Serge M Outaouais 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000

77 10855 LIGOT Maxime M Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

78 10856 MAILLOUX Samuel M CB Noir et Or 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000

79 10796 PHAN Binh An M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 1 2000 1 4000 3000 3000

80 10649 REBAZA GONZALES Ivan M Indépendant 2 3000 0 0 0 0 1500 3000

81 10769 T G Deepak M RealViet 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000

82 10770 TANG Sok Veng M Indépendant 2 1000 2 2000 0 0 1500 3000

83 10792 O'BRIEN Dominic M Indépendant 2 1250 2 1500 0 0 1375 2750

84 10793 PARENT Francois M Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 2 1250 2 1500 1375 2750

85 10820 PAGÉ Mathieu M Indépendant 0 0 3 1833 0 0 916 2748

86 10777 BEVERLY William M Indépendant 1 1000 0 0 1 4000 2500 2500

87 10847 CHAUDRÉ Adrien M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 0 0 1 4000 2500 2500

88 10848 CLOUTIER Gabriel M CB PX Knights 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

89 10809 COOSSA Vickel M CB Lachine 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000

90 10699 GRACIEUX Guillaume M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

91 10676 KESAVAN Arun M RealViet 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

92 10759 LA RUE Louis M CEB Ste-Julie 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

93 10705 LOY Stephan M Indépendant 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

94 10785 MILLS Isaac M CEPSUM 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

95 10861 PERREAULT Laurence M Indépendant 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

96 10610 PHILIBERT Nicolas M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

97 10799 SERAILLE Manu M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

98 10756 GABANSKI Alex M CEPSUM 3 1333 0 0 0 0 666 1998

99 10846 BRASSARD Étienne M CB Noir et Or 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

100 10807 CAUCHON Thomas M CEB Ste-Julie 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

101 10779 CIPOLLA Yoann M CB Montréal 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

102 10697 GANESH Anu M CB Malépart 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

103 10742 MAGNY Xavier M Indépendant 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

104 10573 PARÉ Dominic M Phoenix de St-Hubert 1 2000 1 1000 0 0 1500 1500

105 10860 PELLETIER Benjamin M Collège Durocher 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

106 10863 PILON GAGNIER Félix M CB Noir et Or 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

107 10823 RAMCHURN Sunil M Bad Family 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

108 10748 THAMMAVONGSA Tchay M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 1000 0 0 1500 1500

109 10719 YANG Aonan M CB Malépart 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

110 10781 DAO Quang Hung M RealViet 1 500 1 2000 0 0 1250 1250

111 10593 ALLEN Steven M Indépendant 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

112 10810 COUTURE François M Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000

113 10696 EMOND Kevin M Indépendant 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

114 10851 GERVAIS Simon M Collège Trinité 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

115 10853 LAJOIE Stephane M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

116 10836 LAVOIE-MONGRAIN Philippe M CB PX Knights 2 1000 0 0 0 0 500 1000

117 10760 LECLERC Zachary M Incroyables 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

118 10761 LEFEBVRE Eric M Indépendant 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

119 10633 NIBURSKI Kacper M R & K Club 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000

120 10859 PELLETIER Patrick M Collège Durocher 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

121 10822 RAMCHURN Thanvir M Bad Family 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

122 10864 ROBERT Justin M Collège Trinité 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

123 10017 TARDY Arnaud M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

124 10713 TRUDEL Marc-André M Indépendant 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

125 10689 VALLÉE Julien M CB Malépart 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

126 10869 ZENNAKI Mikael M Cégep André-Laurendeau 1 1000 1 1000 0 0 1000 1000

127 10694 BOISVERT Michael M Indépendant 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500

128 10780 DAGENAIS Vincent M Inouk 1 1000 0 0 0 0 500 500

129 10835 GRÉGOIRE-CALDERON Micaël M Indépendant 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500

130 10852 HAY Anthony M CIM 1 1000 0 0 0 0 500 500

131 10706 MATIAS Vitor M Indépendant 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500

132 10707 PARÉ VARGAS Mathieu M Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500

133 10749 THAMMAVONGSA Souk M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500

134 10862 PERRON Etienne M CB Noir et Or 1 500 0 0 0 0 250 250

135 10821 POULIN Pierre M Indépendant 1 500 0 0 0 0 250 250

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL2 adulte

Féminin C

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

1 10621 LE ROUGE Louise F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 8000 6 5333 6666 39996

2 10753 BITOR Solene F Indépendant 0 0 1 10000 4 7500 8750 35000

3 10264 BISSONNETTE Martine F Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 1 8000 4 6500 7250 29000

4 10646 NGUYEN Sophia F RealViet 0 0 1 10000 3 9333 9666 28998

5 10205 BISSON Lyne F Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 1 8000 3 3000 5500 16500

6 10827 TREMBLAY Han-Li F CB PX Knights 0 0 1 10000 2 3000 6500 13000

7 10728 CÔTÉ Myriam F CEB Ste-Julie 1 10000 0 0 1 8000 9000 9000

8 10804 BLANCHETTE-LUONG Vanessa F CB Lachine 0 0 0 0 2 8000 4000 8000

9 10356 COMTOIS Paule F Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 0 0 2 8000 4000 8000

10 10775 BESANCON Julie F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 2 7000 3500 7000

11 10647 NIE Qiao F RealViet 0 0 1 10000 1 4000 7000 7000

12 10302 PÉLOQUIN Dominique F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 6000 1 8000 7000 7000

13 10083 BLACKBURN Linda F Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 1 6000 6000 6000

14 10726 CHOU Sylvia F Bad Family 0 0 0 0 1 10000 5000 5000

15 10813 HU Cheryl F E-Badminton Club 0 0 0 0 2 5000 2500 5000

16 10839 NOËL Josée F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 10000 5000 5000

17 10865 SABOURIN Marie Hélène F Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 1 4000 5000 5000

18 10568 GAUTHIER Cindy F CB Malépart 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000

19 10765 LY Kim F Bad Family 0 0 0 0 1 8000 4000 4000

20 10741 MA Skyer F CB PX Knights 1 8000 0 0 0 0 4000 4000

21 10660 BUI Hao F RealViet 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000

22 10832 DO Dara F RealViet 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000

23 10572 KIEU Lorie-Anne F Bad Family 1 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 3000

24 10709 POULAIN Aurore F Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

25 10782 DE LAPOMAREDE Laure F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 4000 2000 2000

26 10746 NGUYEN Ly F Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 0 0 1 4000 2000 2000

27 10824 SAINT-PIERRE Nathalie F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000

28 10634 YAN Laura Ran F R & K Club 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL2 adulte

Masculin D

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

1 10662 CAUCHON Francis M CEB Ste-Julie 2 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 6000

2 10162 GEHANT Jean Luc M Club Atwater 2 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 6000

3 10760 LECLERC Zachary M Incroyables 1 10000 0 0 0 0 5000 5000

4 10270 MONTMARQUETTE Sylvain M Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 0 0 1 10000 5000 5000

5 10689 VALLÉE Julien M CB Malépart 1 10000 0 0 0 0 5000 5000

6 10171 DEMERS Paul M Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 1 8000 4000 4000

7 10699 GRACIEUX Guillaume M Aces de Montréal 1 8000 0 0 0 0 4000 4000

8 10710 QUACH Van Long David M CEBL 1 2000 0 0 1 6000 4000 4000

9 10751 BEAUDRY Étienne M Inouk 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000

10 10676 KESAVAN Arun M RealViet 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL2 adulte

Féminin D

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

1 10264 BISSONNETTE Martine F Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 0 0 1 10000 5000 5000

2 10709 POULAIN Aurore F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 8000 4000 4000

3 10711 QUACH Kim Ngoc Daphné F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max


